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1/2" ratchet wrench
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DESCRIPTION
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1/2" ratchet wrench

ROBUSTIts one-piece structure (motor block+integrated handle) ensures great resistance to impacts.PRACTICALIts 360 mm
length allows access to areas with limited access (long wellbores, etc.). Its flared head ensures a better grip on the
socket. COMPETITIVEIts maximum tightening torque (160 Nm - the greatest on the market today) allows it to ensure all the
expected functions for 1/2" tightening.It's the ideal ratchet for automotive, HGV and bodywork maintenance. It can also be

used for industrial maintenance.Exhaust to the rear.Well balanced, it is easy to handle, even when wearing gloves.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES
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1/2" ratchet wrench
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

H (mm)

drive square
Rotation speed (rpm)
Noise level (dBa)

C mm

C min mm

C mm

Maximum input torque Nm

Guarantee

Guarantee applied

M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the

number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more

METALLIC SERIES RATCHET WRENCH 1/2"

1045

360

2330

57

57

172"

150

3.7

90

6.3

140

1/4"

160
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

